Zmaj 2013
Novi Sad, 25.5.2013

Disciplina 4
25.5.2013-10:24

Zenski, 50m Slobodno/Free

Otvoreno
Rezultati

Bodova: FINA 2010

Rang
H

DER, Teodora
EVETOVIC, Sara
PESIC, Stasa
POPOVIC, Tamara
MEGADJA, Marta
KUZIC, Masa

BRDAR, Nika

GRUJIC, Vanja
MILOSEVIC, Sonja

10. STANIMIROVIC, Andjela
11. SEVIC, Jelena

12. SPASOJEVIC, Sara

13. ERDELJAN, Katarina
14. SRECKOQV, Lana

15. VASILJEVIC, Branislava
16. MILOSEVIC, Jovana

17. BOGDANOVIC, Elenora
18. GRMUSA, Danijela

19. MARIC, Emilija

©CoNo Or~WNE

BRAUN, Kristina
PAGER, Kristina
TAPALAGA, Marina
MAKSIC, Milica
BLESIC, Tijana
TRANKULQV, Glorija
TURINSKI, Jovana
STUPAR, Ana
DULIC, Teodora

©CoOoNOOAWNE

BABIC, Deana
KRTOLICA, Katarina
LASLO, Milja

MAK, Leona
KRNETA, Jelena
SALMA, Doris
RADOVANOV, Sara
CRNOJEVIC, Vida
MANDZIC, Teodora
SAMARDZIC, Milica

©CoNoG N E

CVETKOVIC, Ivana
ROMODA, Laura
PEJICIC, Sara
LUKIC, Mila

BE BARNA, Erika
PLAVSIC, Ana

ok wbdpE

GR.

03  Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti
03  Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti
03  Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa
03 "VRBAS" Vrbas

03  Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti
03 "VRBAS'" Vrbas

03  Vinkovacki plivacki klub Vinko
03  Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo
03 Vojvodina N.Sad

03  Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo
04  Vojvodina N.Sad

03 Vojvodina N.Sad

03 Vojvodina N.Sad

04  Vojvodina N.Sad

03  Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo
"VRBAS" Vrbas

Vojvodina N.Sad

"VRBAS" Vrbas

"VRBAS" Vrbas

ERER

02 Pk"Swim Star" Becej

02  Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zren;

02  Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo
02  Vojvodina N.Sad

02  Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa
02  Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zren;

02  Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zren;

02  Vojvodina N.Sad

02  PK"Profesional-Proakva"N.Sad

01 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa
01  Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zren;

01 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa
01  Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti
01  Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo
01  Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zren;

01  Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo
01  Vojvodina N.Sad

01  Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa
01 Vojvodina N.Sad

00  Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa
00 "VRBAS" Vrbas

00 Vojvodina N.Sad

00  Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa
00  Plivacki Klub SENTA

00 PK,0OAZA,, Sremska mitrovica

Vreme Bodova

35.87 289
3638 277
3691 265
37.66 250
3884 228
39.35 219
3953 216
39.71 213
40.00 208
4050 201
4065 198
4082 196
4141 188
4416 155
4672 131
4714 127
49.05 113
49.45 110
50.55 103
3523 305
36.77 268
37.904 244
39.60 215
4194 181
4233 176
4294 168
4494 147
46.44 133
30.82 456
3298 372
3453 324
35.08 309
3517 307
3581 290
3791 245
39.98 209
4216 178
4216 178
30.18 486
30.70 461
30.79 457
32.00 407
33.82 345
3411 336
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Zmaj 2013
Novi Sad, 25.5.2013

Disciplina 4, Devojcice, 50m Slobodno/Free, E

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova
7. VRACAR, Nina 00 PK"Profesional-Proakva"N.Sad 3501 311
DSQ POPOQVIC, lvona 00  Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo
D
1. PRASKALO, Natasa 99  Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 29.95 497
2. MARKOVIC, Savina 99  PK"Profesional-Proakva"N.Sad 31.02 447
3. PETROVIC, Sofija 99  Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 3165 421
4. PEKOVIC, Zvezdana 99  Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 32.04 406
5. URUMOVIC, Milica 99  Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 33.02 371
6. KRNETA, Milica 99  Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 3323 364
7. LADANJI, Lili 99  Plivacki Klub SENTA 3362 351
C
1. KARANOVIC, Masa 98 Vojvodina N.Sad 30.69 462
2. STANIC, Emilija 98  Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 31.06 445
3. MILJANOVIC, Damjana 98 Vojvodina N.Sad 3221 399
4. SUNKA, Jelena 98 Vojvodina N.Sad 33.26 363
B
1. ILIC, Milica 97  Vojvodina N.Sad 30.82 456
2. JOVANCEVIC, Bojana 97  Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 3395 341
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